
210 E. Gonzales Street
Seguin TX, 78155City of Seguin

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 117-092 Name:

Status:Type: Resolution Passed

File created: In control:3/15/2017 City Council

On agenda: Final action:3/21/2017 3/21/2017

Title: Resolution authorizing the City Manager to execute change order numbers one, two and three with
the combined amount of $78,300.77 to the agreement with Tegrity Contractors for the construction of
the new Animal Services Facility; and declaring an effective date - Kevin K. Kelso, Chief of Police

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 17-024 Change Orders #1-3 for Tegrity Contractors, 2. Resolution approving change orders 1-3 for
the Tegrity Animal Services Building Project, 3. change order 1, 4. change order 2, 5. change order 3

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approvedCity Council3/21/2017 1 Pass

City of Seguin Printed on 5/19/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

